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*Additional Colorways Available Upon Request
*Custom Sizes and Finishes Available 
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Sorrel Sparrow

Leather Sling 

Description
Lounge Chair 

Dimensions
28.5”W  32”D  30”H  (18”SH)

Materials
Walnut, Kvadrat Fabric, 
Leather Sling, Brass Hardware

Arc Lounge Chair

Char
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1116 Logan Circle   Atlanta, GA   30318         |         info@skylarmorganfurniture.com         |         www.skylarmorganfurniture.com         |         404  565  0537

©
 S

ky
la

r 
M

or
g

an
 F

ur
n
it

ur
e 

20
23

100

180

407

674

773

103

190

420

680

810

110

200

457

687

840

113

220

526

694

850

116

224

547

702

890

123

227

563

723

907

126

270

573

733

944

130

350

590

750

960

143

368

596

753

968

153

370

600

754

980

166

376

657

763

173

390

660

764

Materials
70% New Wool 
30% Viscose

Durability
100,000 Martindale


